
8 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:18:00

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LONGUEPEE Melina JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (OV) 1
020 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
3 101 1

LEWANDOWSKI Camille JC VAL DE MIEGE - 39 (JO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

LIAOUI Fayrouz A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (JO) 3 X
001 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
2 101 2

PIERRE Kyahra E J GENLIS - 21 (CO) 4 X
001 -0

000 -0
X 1 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

JEANNINGROS Amandine J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

001 -0
3 300 1

VOISIN Lucie DOJODESAMOGNES - 58 (OV) 2 X
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 110 2

BELHARET Mayssene PSB JUDO - 25 (JO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

ANDRADE Sara JUDO TOURNUS - 71 (CO) 4 X X
021 -0

000 -0
1 101 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (28 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (28 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)

 1/24 



Benjamin

28 kg
4 Judokas

1. LONGUEPEE Melina JC CLEMENTIN - 89

2. LIAOUI Fayrouz A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58

3. JEANNINGROS Amandine J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39

3. VOISIN Lucie DOJODESAMOGNES - 58

LONGUEPEE M.
 021 -0 / 000-0

 

JO A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58LIAOUI Fayrouz LIAOUI F.
 110 -0 / 000-0CO J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39JEANNINGROS Amandine

OV DOJODESAMOGNES - 58VOISIN Lucie LONGUEPEE M.
 011 -0 / 010-0OV JC CLEMENTIN - 89LONGUEPEE Melina

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 11:48:55
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15 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:18:22

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DENANE Myriam DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (OV) 1 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

FLEURY-DUNIERE Maiwen ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CO) 2
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

CHAPUIS Louise A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DURPOIX Ambre JC RONCHAMP - 70 (CV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

CARCHANO Clara A. M. C. L. - 25 (CO) 2
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

PHILIPPE Tyzaia S C SELONGEEN - 21 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BERGAENTZLE Cleophee JC VAL DE MIEGE - 39 (OV) 1
021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

TRIPONNEY Enola USPV JUDO - 25 (JO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

MOHAMEDI Sirine AUXRJUDO - 89 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (32 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (32 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (32 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)

 3/24 



15 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:18:22

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MENETRIER Najma JUDO ATTITUDE21 - 21 (VB) 1
000 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

MOUFTIER Elena JUDO CLUB DU RU - 25 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GERMAIN Andrea JUDO DOLOIS - 39 (CV) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

THORAX Augustine J.C. ORCHAMPS V - 25 (CO) 1 X
102 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

TURRINA Noelyne S C SELONGEEN - 21 (OV) 2
100 -1

000 -0
X 1 100 1

BOIVIN Emy J.C. SALINOIS - 39 (CO) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (32 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (32 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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Benjamin

32 kg
11 Judokas

1. DENANE Myriam DOJO FRANC COMT - 25

2. FLEURY-DUNIERE Maiwen ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

3. THORAX Augustine J.C. ORCHAMPS V - 25

3. MENETRIER Najma JUDO ATTITUDE21 - 21

5. CARCHANO Clara A. M. C. L. - 25

5. GERMAIN Andrea JUDO DOLOIS - 39

7. DURPOIX Ambre JC RONCHAMP - 70

7. TURRINA Noelyne S C SELONGEEN - 21

DENANE M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CO J.C. ORCHAMPS V - 25THORAX Augustine
THORAX A.

 

MENETRIER N.
 020 -0 / 000-0

FLEURY-DUNIERE M.
 100 -0 / 010-0

   ---------------------- 

VB JUDO ATTITUDE21 - 21MENETRIER Najma
MENETRIER N.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
FLEURY-DUNIERE M.

 

FLEURY-DUNIERE M.
 100 -0 / 000-F

CO ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21FLEURY-DUNIERE Maiwen

JO USPV JUDO - 25TRIPONNEY Enola DURPOIX A.
 011 -0 / 000-0CV JC RONCHAMP - 70DURPOIX Ambre

CO J.C. SALINOIS - 39BOIVIN Emy
BOIVIN E.

 

GERMAIN A.
 020 -0 / 000-0

DENANE M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

OV S C SELONGEEN - 21TURRINA Noelyne GERMAIN A.
 110 -0 / 010-0CV JUDO DOLOIS - 39GERMAIN Andrea

OV DOJO FRANC COMT - 25DENANE Myriam DENANE M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DENANE M.
 010 -0 / 000-0

CO A. M. C. L. - 25CARCHANO Clara

   ---------------------- 
BERGAENTZLE C.

 
OV JC VAL DE MIEGE - 39BERGAENTZLE Cleophee

 
 THORAX A.

 THORAX A.
 100 -0 / 000-F THORAX A.

 001 -0 / 000-0

THORAX A.
  
 DURPOIX A.

 DURPOIX A.
 GERMAIN A.

 
TURRINA N.

 
TURRINA N.

 020 -0 / 001-0 CARCHANO C.
 011 -0 / 000-0 MENETRIER N.

 000 -0 / 000-0

BOIVIN E.
 CARCHANO C.
 

CARCHANO C.
 101 -0 / 000-0BERGAENTZLE C.

 MENETRIER N.
 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 11:32:03
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16 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:17:39

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

OKOIZI DEPREZ Elise Chisom DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (CV) 1
021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

COCKENPOT Celiane J.C BUXYNOIS - 71 (JO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

EL BOUKHRISSI Amel J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

010 -0
2 200 2

MARESCOT Louana ASVBD JUDO - 21 (OV) 4 X
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOUREY Joy CERC SPORTIF LU - 70 (CO) 1
003 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 103 1

CLAESSENS DONADELLO Laura DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (OV) 2 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

TRABEGUE Anissa JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEN SALAH Maysoan ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (OV) 1
103 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

IBBOU Alia US PL GATINAI - 89 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

AFONSO Ria JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (36 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (36 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:17:39

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FIZAINE Lya ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CO) 1
100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

EL MOKHTARI Myriam AUXRJUDO - 89 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 110 2

COELHO Zola FRC JUDO CLUB - 71 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GARDOT Olivia JC MARNAY - 70 (CO) 1 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 3

HUILA Elvira D.C.O. - 21 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

BENCETTI Juliette JC TAVELLOIS - 39 (OV) 3 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (36 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (36 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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Benjamin

36 kg
10 Judokas

1. MOUREY Joy CERC SPORTIF LU - 70

2.
CLAESSENS DONADELLO
Laura

DOJO FRANC COMT -
25

3. BEN SALAH Maysoan
ASQUETIGNY JUDO -
21

3. OKOIZI DEPREZ Elise Chisom
DOJO FRANC COMT -
25

5. IBBOU Alia US PL GATINAI - 89

5. FIZAINE Lya
ASQUETIGNY JUDO -
21

7. HUILA Elvira D.C.O. - 21

7. EL MOKHTARI Myriam AUXRJUDO - 89

MOUREY J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

   ---------------------- 
CLAESSENS DONADELLO L.

 

CLAESSENS DONADELLO L.
 001 -0 / 001-0

CLAESSENS DONADELLO L.
 001 -0 / 000-0

OV DOJO FRANC COMT - 25CLAESSENS DONADELLO Laura

CV DOJO FRANC COMT - 25OKOIZI DEPREZ Elise Chisom
OKOIZI DEPREZ E.

 
   ---------------------- 

CO AUXRJUDO - 89EL MOKHTARI Myriam EL MOKHTARI M.
 020 -0 / 000-0

BEN SALAH M.
 000 -0 / 000-0

OV JC TAVELLOIS - 39BENCETTI Juliette

OV ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21BEN SALAH Maysoan
BEN SALAH M.

 
   ---------------------- 

JO J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39EL BOUKHRISSI Amel IBBOU A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MOUREY J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MOUREY J.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO US PL GATINAI - 89IBBOU Alia

CO CERC SPORTIF LU - 70MOUREY Joy
MOUREY J.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
FIZAINE L.

 

FIZAINE L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21FIZAINE Lya

CV D.C.O. - 21HUILA Elvira
HUILA E.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 OKOIZI DEPREZ E.

 OKOIZI DEPREZ E.
 101 -0 / 000-M OKOIZI DEPREZ E.

 001 -0 / 000-0

OKOIZI DEPREZ E.
  
 EL MOKHTARI M.

 EL MOKHTARI M.
 FIZAINE L.

 
 
 IBBOU A.

 IBBOU A.
 000 -0 / 000-0 BEN SALAH M.

 000 -0 / 000-1

IBBOU A.
  
 HUILA E.

 HUILA E.
 BEN SALAH M.

 
CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 11:40:14
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14 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:18:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

PARESYS Emma JJJC ROUGEMONT - 25 (CV) 1 X X
012 -0

000 -0
1 12 3

MIMIFIR Elia JC ST GENGOUX - 71 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X

011 -0

000 -0
2 111 2

TILLIER Julia ORGELET JUDO - 39 (VB) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

GONNET MILLE Appoline JUDO ATTITUDE21 - 21 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

WARIN Neola JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (OV) 1 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 3

MESSAUX Melia J.C.DECIZOIS - 58 (JO) 2
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

LECORRE Mayssa JC LIGNY LE CHA - 89 (JO) 3 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHEMIRI Kayliah PSB JUDO - 25 (JO) 1 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 101 2

PARROT Loumi JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90 (JO) 2
100 -0

001 -0

002 -0

000 -0
2 102 1

JACQUESON Ciara JUDO CLUB RULLY - 71 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (40 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (40 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:18:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MINY Marceline JC DAMPRICHARD - 25 (CO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

BOUSSAGEON Lison JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (VB) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 3

HENNI Assia JC RONCHAMP - 70 (OV) 3
000 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 200 1

MEBANI Naya JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90 (OV) 4
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (40 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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1. TILLIER Julia ORGELET JUDO - 39

2. MEBANI Naya JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90

3. MIMIFIR Elia JC ST GENGOUX - 71

3. PARROT Loumi JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90

5. KHEMIRI Kayliah PSB JUDO - 25

5. MESSAUX Melia J.C.DECIZOIS - 58

7. HENNI Assia JC RONCHAMP - 70

7. LECORRE Mayssa JC LIGNY LE CHA - 89

TILLIER J.
 001 -0 / 000-0

 

JO JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90PARROT Loumi PARROT L.
 001 -0 / 000-0

MEBANI N.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO JC ST GENGOUX - 71MIMIFIR Elia

OV JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90MEBANI Naya MEBANI N.
 021 -0 / 000-0JO JC LIGNY LE CHA - 89LECORRE Mayssa

JO PSB JUDO - 25KHEMIRI Kayliah TILLIER J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

TILLIER J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VB ORGELET JUDO - 39TILLIER Julia

OV JC RONCHAMP - 70HENNI Assia MESSAUX M.
 000 -0 / 000-0JO J.C.DECIZOIS - 58MESSAUX Melia

MIMIFIR E.
 

MIMIFIR E.
 101 -0 / 000-0 MIMIFIR E.

 101 -0 / 000-0
LECORRE M.

 
MESSAUX M.

 

KHEMIRI K.
 

KHEMIRI K.
 012 -0 / 001-0 PARROT L.

 100 -0 / 001-0
HENNI A.

 
PARROT L.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 11:55:35
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17 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:18:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TOCHOT Garance J.C. ORCHAMPS V - 25 (CO) 1 X
010 -0

001 -0
1 10 2

SIMON Sarah CERC SPORTIF LU - 70 (OV) 2
000 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

LAMBELET TILLOCHER Kelia JUDO CLUB DIJ - 21 (CO) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LEDUCQ Clarisse ST APOLLINAIRE - 21 (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

BENGUESMIA Hadjer A. M. C. L. - 25 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOMENDJE Elysha Odile ASMVG-JUDO - 89 (JO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BENIER Maelle USPV JUDO - 25 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

010 -0
2 200 1

RODRIGUES Lina ESPE GERGY - 71 (CO) 3 X X 0 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (44 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:18:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOUFTIER Tania JUDO CLUB DU RU - 25 (CV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 101 2

BENMEDDAH Neila JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (CV) 2
001 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

WAE TION FEYTE Elina JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GIBASSIER Adele MARSANNAY JC - 21 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 2

CALCAGNO Pauline JC CHEMAUDIN ET - 25 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

AL JISSRI Nour JC BLANZYNOIS - 71 (OV) 3
100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COURGEY Lyse JJJC ROUGEMONT - 25 (CV) 1
110 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

BAULARD Lara AL CHAMPLITTE - 70 (CO) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

LE TALLEC Manon JUDO VONGES - 21 (OV) 3
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (44 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (44 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (44 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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Benjamin

44 kg
12 Judokas

1. LEDUCQ Clarisse ST APOLLINAIRE - 21

2. AL JISSRI Nour JC BLANZYNOIS - 71

3. LOMENDJE Elysha Odile ASMVG-JUDO - 89

3. BENMEDDAH Neila JC CLEMENTIN - 89

5. BENIER Maelle USPV JUDO - 25

5. SIMON Sarah CERC SPORTIF LU - 70

7. BENGUESMIA Hadjer A. M. C. L. - 25

7. MOUFTIER Tania JUDO CLUB DU RU - 25

LEDUCQ C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

   ---------------------- 
BENMEDDAH N.

 

BENMEDDAH N.
 001 -0 / 000-0

AL JISSRI N.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CV JC CLEMENTIN - 89BENMEDDAH Neila

CO AL CHAMPLITTE - 70BAULARD Lara BENGUESMIA H.
 020 -0 / 000-0CO A. M. C. L. - 25BENGUESMIA Hadjer

CO USPV JUDO - 25BENIER Maelle BENIER M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

AL JISSRI N.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CO J.C. ORCHAMPS V - 25TOCHOT Garance

OV JC BLANZYNOIS - 71AL JISSRI Nour
AL JISSRI N.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
LEDUCQ C.

 

LEDUCQ C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LEDUCQ C.
 020 -0 / 000-0

JO ST APOLLINAIRE - 21LEDUCQ Clarisse

CV JUDO CLUB DU RU - 25MOUFTIER Tania MOUFTIER T.
 110 -0 / 000-0CV JJJC ROUGEMONT - 25COURGEY Lyse

CO MARSANNAY JC - 21GIBASSIER Adele LOMENDJE E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LOMENDJE E.
 101 -0 / 010-0

JO ASMVG-JUDO - 89LOMENDJE Elysha Odile

   ---------------------- 
SIMON S.

 
OV CERC SPORTIF LU - 70SIMON Sarah

 
 BENGUESMIA H.

 BENIER M.
 010 -0 / 000-0 LOMENDJE E.

 100 -0 / 000-M

BENGUESMIA H.
  
 BENIER M.

 BENIER M.
 LOMENDJE E.

 
 
 MOUFTIER T.

 SIMON S.
 020 -0 / 001-0 BENMEDDAH N.

 000 -0 / 000-0

MOUFTIER T.
 GIBASSIER A.
 

SIMON S.
 022 -1 / 000-1SIMON S.

 BENMEDDAH N.
 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 11:46:15
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8 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:19:08

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BERRABAH Nihal JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 200 1

MINIAOUI Alyssa J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (JO) 2 X X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

GRILLET Layana JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89 (OV) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1
2 200 2

CHERCHI Lylou JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BOURGEOIS Sacha JC CHEMAUDIN ET - 25 (JO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

GMIZA Eya J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 3

AHAMED Amane AUXRJUDO - 89 (OV) 3
010 -1

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
X 2 11 2

BOUKHARI Tassnim ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (OV) 4
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (48 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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Benjamin

48 kg
4 Judokas

1. BOUKHARI Tassnim ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

2. BERRABAH Nihal JPHD PONTARLIER - 25

3. AHAMED Amane AUXRJUDO - 89

3. GRILLET Layana JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89

BOUKHARI T.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

OV AUXRJUDO - 89AHAMED Amane BERRABAH N.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO JPHD PONTARLIER - 25BERRABAH Nihal

OV JC VILLENEUVE/S - 89GRILLET Layana BOUKHARI T.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21BOUKHARI Tassnim

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 12:02:36
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14 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:19:20

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

CANDANEDO Adele JUDO RIOZ - 70 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

CHAHMI Selsabil PSB JUDO - 25 (OV) 2 X
002 -0

000 -0
X 1 2 3

TOLLE Manon JC BLETTERANOIS - 39 (CV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

LASKRI Jana JUDO CLUB DIJ - 21 (CV) 4 X
101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

NARDIN Maia JJJC ROUGEMONT - 25 (CV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

DEHAR Ines MACON JUDO - 71 (OV) 2
020 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

FAVROT Jade JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (CV) 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

BIAUSQUE Ninon J.C.CHAMPAGNOLA - 39 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEPESME Camille A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ELLA Sarah Zoila A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39 (CV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BERTHOT Camille JCV DE L OUCHE - 21 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (52 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:19:20

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LARABI Louiza JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CV) 1
001 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

BARRY Hawamatou PSB JUDO - 25 (CO) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

PANARD Lia MARSANNAY JC - 21 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (52 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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Benjamin

52 kg
8 Judokas

1. DEHAR Ines MACON JUDO - 71

2. DEPESME Camille A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58

3. ELLA Sarah Zoila A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39

3. NARDIN Maia JJJC ROUGEMONT - 25

5. CANDANEDO Adele JUDO RIOZ - 70

5. LASKRI Jana JUDO CLUB DIJ - 21

7. BARRY Hawamatou PSB JUDO - 25

7. LARABI Louiza JUDO CREUSOT - 71

DEHAR I.
 010 -0 / 000-0

 

OV A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58DEPESME Camille DEPESME C.
 000 -0 / 000-0

DEPESME C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO PSB JUDO - 25BARRY Hawamatou

CV JJJC ROUGEMONT - 25NARDIN Maia CANDANEDO A.
 000 -0 / 000-0CO JUDO RIOZ - 70CANDANEDO Adele

CV JUDO CREUSOT - 71LARABI Louiza LASKRI J.
 100 -0 / 001-0

DEHAR I.
 001 -0 / 000-0

CV JUDO CLUB DIJ - 21LASKRI Jana

OV MACON JUDO - 71DEHAR Ines DEHAR I.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39ELLA Sarah Zoila

BARRY H.
 

NARDIN M.
 100 -0 / 000-0 NARDIN M.

 100 -0 / 000-0
NARDIN M.

 
LASKRI J.

 

LARABI L.
 

ELLA S.
 100 -0 / 000-0 ELLA S.

 001 -0 / 000-0
ELLA S.

 
CANDANEDO A.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 12:03:51
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8 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:19:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MBOUNGOU MBIKA Eliotte Fransisca AUXRJUDO - 89 (CV) 1
021 -0

000 -0
X

022 -0

000 -0
2 201 2

PIETREMENT BLONDEAU Emma JUDO FONTAINOIS - 21 (CO) 2 X X
101 -0

000 -0
1 110 3

BAALA Rasha DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (CV) 3
020 -0

001 -0

100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

MOREL TORNEY Rosalie J.C. CHAROLAIS - 71 (CV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BAUDET Louise JUDO HERICOURT - 70 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
3 100 1

LATASSE Lola ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (JO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

BIMBA Ines PSB JUDO - 25 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -F

020 -0

010 -0
2 200 2

MALIK Aleeza ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71 (CV) 4 X
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (57 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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Benjamin

57 kg
4 Judokas

1. BAALA Rasha
DOJO FRANC COMT
- 25

2.
MBOUNGOU MBIKA Eliotte
Fransisca

AUXRJUDO - 89

3. BAUDET Louise
JUDO HERICOURT -
70

3. BIMBA Ines PSB JUDO - 25

BAALA R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CV DOJO FRANC COMT - 25BAALA Rasha BAALA R.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO PSB JUDO - 25BIMBA Ines

CV AUXRJUDO - 89MBOUNGOU MBIKA Eliotte Fransisca MBOUNGOU MBIKA E.
 001 -0 / 000-0OV JUDO HERICOURT - 70BAUDET Louise

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 12:15:58
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7 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:19:44

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BERGER Lysea ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21 (OV) 1
010 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 210 1

KOEGELE Lilly JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90 (JO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

ESSIANE PIERRE Melissa DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (CO) 3 X X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

LUKENIC Ivana J.C. AUTUNOIS - 71 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERARDIN Eva A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CO) 1 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 3

MANKUSA MELO Delicia DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 101 1

BONNETAIN Abygail FOOT.C.GUEUGNON - 71 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

001 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (63 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (63 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)

 22/24 



Benjamin

63 kg
4 Judokas

1. BERGER Lysea ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21

2. KOEGELE Lilly JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90

3. MANKUSA MELO Delicia DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58

3. BONNETAIN Abygail FOOT.C.GUEUGNON - 71

BERGER L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

JO JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90KOEGELE Lilly KOEGELE L.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58MANKUSA MELO Delicia

OV ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21BERGER Lysea BERGER L.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO FOOT.C.GUEUGNON - 71BONNETAIN Abygail

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le24-05-2025)

Tirage : 24-05-2025 11:56:16
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4 judokas. Tirage : 24-05-2025 10:20:02

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

PAGATELE Maile ST APOLLINAIRE (JO) 1
110 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
3 210 1

ALNOUR IBRAHIM Rahaf ASQUETIGNY JUDO (JO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

LHOTE Elina USCVL JUDO (CV) 3 X
110 -0

000 -A
X 1 100 3

NDIE BIYAYA Michelle EC J BEAUNOISE (CO) 4 X
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (+63 kg)

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS - FORUM DES SPORTS
POULES (Le24-05-2025)
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